TECH HIRE PROGRAM DEMOGRAPHICS - #2

as of 06/16/2017
All Local Areas

MOSES ID Name

Career Center of Lowell

12183226
12642681
12646347
12651547
12651714
12653238

North Central Career Centers/Leominster

10908685
11353013
11512743
11750291
12003622
12392161
12398553
12539202
12566504
12576471
12578247
12578251
12580132
12582408
12604663
12609479
12621547
12625282
12642392
12647340
12647439
12647899
12647975
12647978
12650183
12650186

LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName

LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName

Ed Level

HS/GED
Some Coll/Voc
Some Coll/Voc
HS/GED
HS/GED
HS/GED

Some Coll/Voc
HS/GED
HS/GED
Bachelors
HS/GED
HS/GED
Bachelors
Some Coll/Voc
HS/GED
Advanced
HS/GED
HS/GED
HS/GED
Associate
Some Coll/Voc
Some Coll/Voc
Some Coll/Voc
HS/GED
Bachelors
Bachelors
HS/GED
Some Coll/Voc
HS/GED
HS/GED
HS/GED
HS/GED

Lang
Not Eng

Z2Z2ZZ22Z 22

2 Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z<2Z22Z22ZZ22Z2Z2Z22Z22Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2

ur
Status

Claimant

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Claimant
Claimant
Claimant
Claimant
Claimant
Claimant
Claimant
Expired
Claimant
Claimant

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Claimant
Claimant
Claimant
Claimant
Claimant

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

10/23/2016

08/07/2016
09/18/2016
12/25/2016
01/01/2017
11/06/2016
11/20/2016
11/06/2016
02/14/2016
07/24/2016
07/31/2016

11/13/2016
12/04/2016
01/22/2017
01/08/2017
02/26/2017

Page 1 of 2

2 Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z22Z2Z2Z<LZ2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2Z22Z22Z2Z2Z2Z2

Z2Z2Z2ZzZ22Z2Z2

2 2Z22Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2ZZ2ZZ2Z2Z22ZZ2Z2ZZ2Z2ZZZ2Z2Z2

Basic
SNAP Skills Def

N
N
N
N Y
N
N

Y

Y

2 2Z22Z2Z2Z2ZZ2ZZ2ZZ2ZZ2Z2ZZ2Z2ZZ2ZZ2ZZ2Z2ZZZZZ

Family
Status

Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family

Parent in a two parent family
Single Individual, not part of a family
Parent in a two parent family

Single Individual, not part of a family
Parent in a two parent family

Other Family Member

Other Family Member

Parent in a two parent family

Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family
Other Family Member

Single Individual, not part of a family
Parent in a two parent family

Single Individual, not part of a family
Parent in a two parent family

Single Individual, not part of a family

Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family
Single Individual, not part of a family



TECH HIRE PROGRAM DEMOGRAPHICS - #2
as of 06/16/2017

All Local Areas

Lang ur ur Low Cash Basic Family
MOSES ID Name Ed Level NotEng  Status Start Income PA SNAP Skills Def Status
North Shore Career Center of Salem
10249059 LastName, FirstName Some Coll/Voc N Claimant 11/13/2016 Y N Y Other Family Member
12606149 LastName, FirstName Advanced N Exhaustee 10/23/2016 N N N Other Family Member
12617022 LastName, FirstName Some Coll/Voc N Claimant 12/11/2016 N N N
12642736 LastName, FirstName Associate N Not Applicable N N N
ValleyWorks - Career Center of Lawrence
10305695 LastName, FirstName Info N/A N Claimant 12/18/2016 N N N Single Individual, not part of a family
11460054 LastName, FirstName HS/GED N Expired 01/10/2010 N N N Single Individual, not part of a family
11672922 LastName, FirstName Some Coll/Voc N Claimant 01/01/2017 N N N Parent in a two parent family
11876451 LastName, FirstName HS/GED N Claimant 03/26/2017 N N N Parent in a two parent family
11948945 LastName, FirstName Advanced N Claimant 02/05/2017 N N N Single Individual, not part of a family
12225230 LastName, FirstName Bachelors N Claimant 03/26/2017 N N N Single Individual, not part of a family
12331548 LastName, FirstName Bachelors Y Claimant 02/26/2017 N N N Parent in a two parent family
12551157 LastName, FirstName Bachelors N Claimant 01/01/2017 N N N Parent in a two parent family
12599825 LastName, FirstName Associate N Exhaustee 10/02/2016 N N N Single Individual, not part of a family
12630672 LastName, FirstName Advanced N Claimant 01/29/2017 N N N Single Individual, not part of a family
12639061 LastName, FirstName HS/GED N Not Applicable N N N Other Family Member
12639743 LastName, FirstName HS/GED N Claimant 03/19/2017 N N N Parent in a two parent family
12644078 LastName, FirstName HS/GED N Not Applicable Y N N Other Family Member
12645676 LastName, FirstName Some Coll/Voc N Not Applicable N N N Parent in a two parent family
12648219 LastName, FirstName HS/GED N Not Applicable N N N Single Individual, not part of a family
Report Participant Total: 51

Page 2 of 2



