TECH HIRE PROGRAM DEMOGRAPHICS - #2 as of 06/16/2017

All Local Areas

MOSES II	<u>D</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Ed Level</u>	<u>Lang</u> Not Eng	<u>UI</u> <u>Status</u>	<u>UI</u> <u>Start</u>	<u>Low</u> <u>Income</u>	<u>Cash</u> <u>PA</u>	<u>SNAP</u>	<u>Basic</u> Skills Def	<u>Family</u> <u>Status</u>
Career Center of Lowell										
12183226	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Claimant	10/23/2016	N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12642681	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	N	Not Applicable		Υ	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12646347	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12651547	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N	Υ	Single Individual, not part of a family
12651714	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12653238	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
North Central Career Centers/Leominster										
10908685	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	N	Claimant	08/07/2016	N	N	N		Parent in a two parent family
11353013	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Claimant	09/18/2016	N	N	N	Υ	Single Individual, not part of a family
11512743	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Claimant	12/25/2016	N	N	N		Parent in a two parent family
11750291	LastName, FirstName	Bachelors	N	Claimant	01/01/2017	N	N	N		
12003622	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Claimant	11/06/2016	N	N	N		
12392161	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Claimant	11/20/2016	N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12398553	LastName, FirstName	Bachelors	N	Claimant	11/06/2016	N	N	N		Parent in a two parent family
12539202	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	N	Expired	02/14/2016	N	N	N		Other Family Member
12566504	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Claimant	07/24/2016	N	N	N	Υ	Other Family Member
12576471	LastName, FirstName	Advanced	N	Claimant	07/31/2016	N	N	N		Parent in a two parent family
12578247	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	Ν	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12578251	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12580132	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	Ν	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12582408	LastName, FirstName	Associate	Υ	Not Applicable		Υ	N	Ν		Single Individual, not part of a family
12604663	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	N	Claimant	11/13/2016	N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12609479	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	Ν	Claimant	12/04/2016	N	N	Ν		Other Family Member
12621547	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	Ν	Claimant	01/22/2017	N	N	Ν		Single Individual, not part of a family
12625282	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Claimant	01/08/2017	N	N	N		Parent in a two parent family
12642392	LastName, FirstName	Bachelors	Ν	Claimant	02/26/2017	N	N	Ν		Single Individual, not part of a family
12647340	LastName, FirstName	Bachelors	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Parent in a two parent family
12647439	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	Ν	Not Applicable		N	N	Ν		Single Individual, not part of a family
12647899	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	Ν	Not Applicable		N	N	Ν		
12647975	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12647978	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12650183	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12650186	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family

TECH HIRE PROGRAM DEMOGRAPHICS - #2 as of 06/16/2017

All Local Areas

MOSES II	<u> </u>	Ed Level	<u>Lang</u> Not Eng	<u>UI</u> <u>Status</u>	<u>UI</u> Start	<u>Low</u> <u>Income</u>	<u>Cash</u> <u>PA</u>	<u>SNAP</u>	<u>Basic</u> Skills Def	<u>Family</u> <u>Status</u>
North Shore	Career Center of Salem									
10249059	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	N	Claimant	11/13/2016	Υ	N	Υ		Other Family Member
12606149	LastName, FirstName	Advanced	N	Exhaustee	10/23/2016	N	N	Ν		Other Family Member
12617022	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	N	Claimant	12/11/2016	N	N	Ν		
12642736	LastName, FirstName	Associate	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		
ValleyWorks	- Career Center of Lawrence									
10305695	LastName, FirstName	Info N/A	N	Claimant	12/18/2016	N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
11460054	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Expired	01/10/2010	N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
11672922	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	N	Claimant	01/01/2017	N	N	N		Parent in a two parent family
11876451	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Claimant	03/26/2017	N	N	N		Parent in a two parent family
11948945	LastName, FirstName	Advanced	N	Claimant	02/05/2017	N	N	Ν		Single Individual, not part of a family
12225230	LastName, FirstName	Bachelors	N	Claimant	03/26/2017	N	N	Ν		Single Individual, not part of a family
12331548	LastName, FirstName	Bachelors	Υ	Claimant	02/26/2017	N	N	Ν		Parent in a two parent family
12551157	LastName, FirstName	Bachelors	N	Claimant	01/01/2017	N	N	Ν		Parent in a two parent family
12599825	LastName, FirstName	Associate	N	Exhaustee	10/02/2016	N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family
12630672	LastName, FirstName	Advanced	N	Claimant	01/29/2017	N	N	Ν		Single Individual, not part of a family
12639061	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Other Family Member
12639743	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Claimant	03/19/2017	N	N	N		Parent in a two parent family
12644078	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Not Applicable		Υ	N	N		Other Family Member
12645676	LastName, FirstName	Some Coll/Voc	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Parent in a two parent family
12648219	LastName, FirstName	HS/GED	N	Not Applicable		N	N	N		Single Individual, not part of a family

Report Participant Total:

51